W
ire and C
able
W
elding Cable
M
otion C
ontrol

Performance Characteristics
Features & Benefits
Ordering Information
Part No. Configuration
AWG/Cond Ampacity* Nominal
O.D. (in)
W.T. (lbs)
Per 1,000 ft.
Standard
Cable Gland**
60040LC 16/4 18 0.563 181 55006
60041LC 14/4 25 0.588 210 55006
60042LC 12/4 30 0.656 276 55007
60043LC 10/4 40 0.710 350 55008
60044LC 8/4 55 0.926 580 55012
60045LC 6/4 75 0.986 735 55012
60046LC 4/4 95 1.107 1010 55012
For complete product ordering information, please scan the QR Code or contact your TPC sales representative
Flexing Abrasion ChemicalsEngineered to Resist
Notes
*Ambient temperature of 30°C, conductor temperature of 90°C, not more than three current-carrying conductors. Based on NEC, Table 310.15(B)(16).